
             
 
 

Wilderness WINTER Workshop 
February 6-9, 2007 

Evergreen Fire Station 
Draft: 2/6/2007 

 
 

 
 

Forest and Name 

 
 
Address 

 
 
Phone 

 
 
Email: fs.fed.us 

ARNF  
  Glenn Casamassa ARNF& PNG, SO 970-295-6601 gcasamassa 
  Kevin Cannon Canyon Lakes RD 970-295-6722 kcannon 
  Mike Ricketts Sulphur RD 970-887-4133 mricketts 
  Patti Turecek Clear Creek RD 303-567-3017 pturecek 
  Glen Cook Boulder RD 303-541-2521 gkcook 
BNF  
  Craig Cope Powder River RD 307-684-9862 cccope 
BHNF  
  Gus Malon Hell Canyon RD 605-673-4853 gmalon 
GMUG NF  
  Kathy Peckham Norwood RD 970-327-4261 kpeckham 
  Vic Ullrey Panoia RD 970-527-4131 vullrey 
MB-Routt    
  Oscar Martinez Yampa RD 970-638-4516 omartinez 
  John Anarella Yampa RD 970-638-4516 (#2654) janarella 
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  Steve McCone Hahns Peak RD 970- smccone 
  Jon Myers Parks RD 970-723-8204 jcmyers 
  John Baumchen Laramie RD 307-745-2300 jbaumchen 
NEBR NF    
  Kevin Atchley Wall RD 308- katchley 
PSICC NF  
  Paul Crespin San Carlos RD 97 pcrespin 
  Neal Weierbach PSINF- SO 719-553-1510 nweierbach 
  Jon Morrissey DR,Leadville RD 719-486-7417 jmorrissey 
  Glenn Ryan So. Platte RD 303-838-8675 gryan 
  Jeffer Wingate La Veta RD 719-742-3681 jwingate 
  Jimmy Gaudry Leadville RD 719-486-7409 jcgaudry 
  Steve Sunday Leadville RD 970-486-7409 ssunday 
  Loretta McEllhiney Leadville RD 719-486-7444 lmcellhiney 
  Jeff Outhier San Carlos RD 719-783-2079 jouthier 
  Bill Mulholland Leadville RD 719-486-7411 bmulholland 
  Mike Smith San Carlos RD 719-269-8704 msmith05 
  Chris Cloninger Salida RD 719-269-8704 ccloninger 
  Tambi Gustafson Salida RD 719-269- tgustafson 
  Daryl Bressan San Carlos RD 719-783-2079 dbressan 
  Ralph Bradt So. Platte RD 303-275-5634 rbradt 
  Jeff Hyatt So. Park RD 719-836-2031 jhyatt 
  Chris Prew So. Park RD 719-836-3869 chrisprew 
  Lisa Heagley So. Platte RD 303-275-5629 lheagley 
RGNF    
  Kristi Murphy Saguache RD 719- kkmurphy 
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  John Murphy RGNF, SO 719-852-5941 jrmurhpy 
  Anterio Lucero Conejos Peak RD 719-274-6329 alucero 
  Gilbert Becenti Divide RD 719-657-3321 x6019 gbecenti 
  Lisa Sieg Divide RD 719-658-2556 x6340 lksieg 
SJNF  
  Nancy Berry Columbine RD 970-375-3304 nberry 
SNF  
  Bill Oliver  Wapiti RD 307-527-6921 Boliver01 
  Skip Shoutis Washakie RD 307- ashoutis 
  Ryan Towmey Washakie RD 307 rtowmey 
  Patti Schwind Wind River RD 307-455-2466 pswind 
  Molly Puchlerz Wind River RD 307-455-2466 mepuchlerz 
WRNF    
  Beth Boyst Holy Cross RD 970-328-6388 bboyst 
  Martha Moran Aspen RD 970-945-3312 mmoran 
  Ron Taussig Blanco RD 970-878-4039 rtaussig 
  Ken Waugh Dillon RD 970-468-5400 kwaugh 
  Cindy Ebbert Dillon RD 970-513-9653 ckebbert 
  Kasey Cox Blanco RD 970-878-4039 x3359 kcox 
  Ted Hinricks WRNF, (Vail Pass) 720-252-4598 (cell) jthinricks 
Washington Office    
  Steve Boutcher Wilderness –Infra, WO 802-951-6771 x1210 sboutcher 
Regional Office    
  Greg Griffith Deputy Regional Forester 303-275-5448 ggriffith 
  Steve Sherwood Director, RH&WR 303-275-5135 ssherwood 
  Brian Reily R2 Law Enforcement 303-275-5238 bjreilly 
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  Ralph Swain R2 Wild.W&S/Trails 303-275-5058 rswain 
  Tom McClure R0- Invasive Species 303-275-5100 tmcclure 
  Jeff Sorkin R0- Air Specialist 303-275-5759 jsorkin 
Guest Speakers 
or Attendees: 

   

  Dr. Jay Turner Wellesley College 781-283-2820 jturner@wellesley.edu 
  BJ Johnson NPS-Black Canyon 970-641-2337 x204 BJ_Johnson@nps.gov 
  Heather Morijah Sierra Club, SD 605-342-2244 Heather.morijah@sierraclub.org
  Kurt Kunkle CEC 303-405-6702 kurt@cecenviro.org 
  Dr. Catherine Keske CSU, Researcher 303-478-8534 (cell) catkeske@lamar.colostate.edu 
  Doug Young Staffer to Cong. Udall 303-650-7820 Doug.Young@mail.house.gov 
  Chris Arend Staffer to Cong. DeGette 303-884-4988 Chris.Arend@mail.house.gov 
  Steve Smith The Wilderness Society 303-650-5818 x106 Steve_smith@tws.org 
  Vera Smith The Wilderness Society 303-650- Vera_smith@tws.org 
  TJ Rapoport CFI 303-996-2754 TJ@14ers.org 
  Kim Frederick Jefferson Cty Open Sp. 303-271-5987 kfrederi@co.jefferson.co.us 
  Craig Mackey Outward Bound 303-324-1490 cwmackey@aol.com 
  Lisa Smith So. Rockies Conser. All. 303-405-6707 lisa@cecenviro.org 
  Kathe Hayes SJMA 970-385- khayes@sjma. 
  Ben Lawhon Leave No Trace, COE 303-442-8222 x104 Ben@lnt.org 
  Mark Hesse RMFI 719-471-7736 mhessermfi@qwest.net 
  Walt Horner COTI 303-715-1010 x 11 walt@cotionline.org 
  Suzy Stutzman NPS 303-987-6671 Suzy_stutzman.nps.gov 
  Lee Lambert Friends of Mt. Evans 303-670-1642 Lee@fomelc.org 
  Lara Usinowicz Restop - Representatives 303-526-0723 lusinowicz@aiicorporate.net 
  Heather Morijah Sierra Club 605-342-2244 Heather.morijah@sierraclub.org
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  Larry White Friends of Mt. Evans 303-674-0535 llarrywhite@msn.com 
  Gavin Maurer Natl. Geo. - Maps 303-670-3457 x127 GMaurer@ngs.org 
  Anne Vickery Indian Pks. Wild. Group 303-499-3001 avickery@ 
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